Industrial Liquid Filtration Solutions
Data Sheet · HCF Vessel
Heavy Duty Multi-Cartridge Vessel
HCF Series
Features
Four available choices for cover closure:
- Davit Arm Lid Cover Closure
- Unique Spring Lift Assist cover closure

- Surface Finish Options - Mechanical Polishing,
Electropolishing, Glass bead blasted
HCF Vessel Ordering Information
HCF 1020- S- 10- 020A
# of rounds
From 5 - 280
Length of Cartridge
10“, 20“, 30“
40”, 50”, 60”
A - SS304
S - SS316
SL - SS316L
CS – Carbon Steel
6 Bar
10 Bar
16 bar
25 bar
30 bar
B - BSP
N - NPT
A - ANSI Flange
J - JIS Flange
D - DIN Flange
Flange Size
1” – 24”
HCF Vessel Engineering Drawing
Precision Filtration (Shanghai) Co., Ltd.
No.225, Hufa Road, Fengxian District, Shanghai 201415, P.R.China